
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Isobelle Cashmore - (831353) - Wombourne SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.92 404 H 23/06/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Stourbridge 3

1:08.16 400 H 25/03/18 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

1:09.12 384 H 08/04/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet Nuneaton Wombourne 3

1:09.18 383 H 03/11/18 Stourbridge Club Championships 2018 Wombourne Stourbridge 4

1:09.22 382 H 03/02/18 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 2

1:09.51 377 H 02/12/18 Wyre Forest County Qualifier Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

1:09.78 373 H 03/12/17 Wyre Forest County Qualifier Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

1:10.06 368 F 20/11/16 Wombourne Annual Club Championships Wombourne Wombourne 4

1:10.08 368 H 05/11/17 Stourbridge Club Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 4

1:10.64 359 H 16/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wombourne 3

1:11.35 349 H 02/04/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Wombourne 3

1:11.91 341 H 14/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:13.36 321 H 18/07/15 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:15.32 296 H 10/05/15 Haden Hill 34th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:15.42 295 H 26/10/14 Worcester 18th Open Meet Worcester  3

1:17.71 270 H 21/11/14 Halesowen Club Championships Halesowen Halesowen 4

1:18.32 264 H 08/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:19.88 248 H 30/11/13 Halesowen Club Championships Halesowen Halesowen 4

1:20.33 244 H 27/10/13 Worcester SC 17th Open Meet Worcester Halesowen 3

1:21.14 237 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Halesowen 3

1:21.90 230 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:28.40 183 H 13/07/13 Wolverhampton Open Meet Wolverhampton Halesowen 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.51 377 H 02/12/18 Wyre Forest County Qualifier Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3
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1:09.18 383 H 03/11/18 Stourbridge Club Championships 2018 Wombourne Stourbridge 4

1:07.92 404 H 23/06/18 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Stourbridge 3

1:08.16 400 H 25/03/18 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

1:09.22 382 H 03/02/18 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 2

1:09.78 373 H 03/12/17 Wyre Forest County Qualifier Wolverhampton Stourbridge 3

1:10.08 368 H 05/11/17 Stourbridge Club Championships Wolverhampton Stourbridge 4

1:09.12 384 H 08/04/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet Nuneaton Wombourne 3

1:10.06 368 F 20/11/16 Wombourne Annual Club Championships Wombourne Wombourne 4

1:10.64 359 H 16/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wombourne 3

1:11.35 349 H 02/04/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Wombourne 3

1:13.36 321 H 18/07/15 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:15.32 296 H 10/05/15 Haden Hill 34th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:11.91 341 H 14/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:17.71 270 H 21/11/14 Halesowen Club Championships Halesowen Halesowen 4

1:15.42 295 H 26/10/14 Worcester 18th Open Meet Worcester  3

1:21.90 230 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:18.32 264 H 08/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:21.14 237 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Halesowen 3

1:19.88 248 H 30/11/13 Halesowen Club Championships Halesowen Halesowen 4

1:20.33 244 H 27/10/13 Worcester SC 17th Open Meet Worcester Halesowen 3

1:28.40 183 H 13/07/13 Wolverhampton Open Meet Wolverhampton Halesowen 3
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